
GOVERNMENT OF GILGIT-BALTISTAN
OFFICE OF THE WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT OFFICER

DEOSAI NATIONAL PARK SKARDU.
No: DNP-3(3)/2024-25 Dated: 12-05-2025

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from Government approved Firms/Contractors licensed by thePakistan Engineering Council in the relevant code and category for the under mentioned works:-
S# Name of Work Estimated

cost

(Rs. In

Million)

2% Bid

Security
(PKR)

Cost of Bidding Scheduled Date & Time
Document

(PKR) (Non-
refundable)

Date & Time of

closing/ submission
of the bids

Date & Time

of Opening
of the bids1. Re-location of Check

Post from Sadpara
to Ali Malik Top
(Construction/
Fixing of Prefab
Check Post)

2.160 43,000/- 3,000/-
29-05-2025

10:30 AM

29-05-2025

11:00 AM

Terms and conditions:

1. Registered with Pakistan Engineering Council in relevant category /code and (renewed for
the Financial Year 2024-25 (Mandatory).

2. Tenders along with 2% Earnest Money of the total Tender Amount/Cost in shape of CallDeposit from any Scheduled Bank in favor of Wildlife Management Officer Deosai National
Park should be attached with Bidding Documents, which will be opened on the same day
in the presence of bidders/Reps on same date and times give above.

3. The tender documents will be available in the office of undersigned which may be obtained
from the office of the undersigned during office hours on payment of Rs. 3000/- (Non-refundable) per Bid Document.

4. The bids should reach this office within above mentioned stipulated date and time with all
relevant documents as per PPRA Rules

5. Incomplete Tender Forms/Bidding Documents will not be accepted.
6. The Department reserves the right to cancel any or all bid(s) as per PPRA Rules.
7. All other Terms & Condition are available with the bid documents.

hno
a

WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT OFFICER
DEOSAI NATIONAL PARK

Wildlife Management Onicer
(Deosai National Park)

Page 1 of 2


